
2.17

 C30
 C32

 C31

 C29

 C28

 C24

 C23
 C25

 C22

 C21

 C20

 C19

 C27

 C18

 C17  C16

 C15

 C26

 C14

 C13

 C12

 C11  O11

 CGD

 O2D
 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 C3D

 C4D
 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 ND 

 CAC
 CBC

 C3C

 C4C

 C2C

 CMC

 C1C

 NC 
 C3B C4B

 C2B

 CMB
 C1B

 NB 

 CGA

 O2A

 O1A

 CBA

 CAA

 OMD

 C3A
 CMA

 C4A

 C2A

 C1A
 NA 

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

FE  

 CE1

 NE2 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 385(A)

Gly 363(A)

Asn 366(A)

Val 236(A)

Ala 313(A)

Gln 388(A)

His 282(A)

Ser 309(A)

Phe 356(A)

Tyr 237(A)

Leu 353(A)

His 283(A)

His 376(A)

Val 381(A)

Val 389(A)

Trp 239(A)

Gly 360(A)

Ala 367(A)

Arg 449(A)

Trp 229(A)

Leu 240(A)

Ala 317(A)

Leu 354(A)

Asp 372(A)

Tyr 244(A)

Thr 302(A)

Leu 310(A)

Leu 320(A)

Val 350(A)

Ile 357(A)

Ile 364(A)

Leu 15(C)

Has 801(A)

His 384(A)

Tyr 133(A)


